
Tax Unit ID: 1
Parcel #: 1330803019010000

Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 001 Value: 4,612

CAMA #: 133 08 0 30 19 010 00 0 00
Sec: 8 Twn: 12 Rgn: 16

Property Address/Legal:     

DJPR00006
D & J PROPERTY LLC

    

Owner: D & J PROPERTY LLC Legal: MASSACHUSETTS AVE LOTS 238-240 HIGHLAND PARK ADD

Tax Year Type Statement #

2023 RL 349285

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 298.95 298.95 597.90

Special 0.00 0.00 0.00

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202782720-1 11/22/2023

298.95 0.00

11/22/2023

0.00

1 298.95

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

298.95

Lockbox

Lockbox Payments 
Import

202857524-1 02/16/2024

298.95 0.00

02/16/2024

0.00

2 0.00

0.00

298.95

0.00

0.00

**********

298.95

LAWYERS TITLE 
OF KANSAS INC

Check #Name/Amnt: 136019              LAWYERS TITLE OF KANSAS INC            298.95

Grand Totals 298.95 298.95 0.00 597.90

597.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

5/29/2025 8:07:21 AM


