RECEIPTS

Date - Time

Shawnee County TREASURER

5/29/2025 8:07:21 AM

Tax Unit ID: 1 Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 001 Value: 4,612

Parcel #: 1330803019010000

CAMA #: 133 08 0 30 19 010 00 0 00

Sec: 8 **Twn:** 12 **Rgn:** 16

Property Address/Legal:

DJPR00006

D & J PROPERTY LLC

Owner: D & J PROPERTY LLC Legal: MASSACHUSETTS AVE LOTS 238-240 HIGHLAND PARK ADD

Tax Year	Туре	Statement #	
2023	RL	349285	

	1st Half	2nd Half	Total
General Taxes	298.95	298.95	597.90
Special	0.00	0.00	0.00

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Comment
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid	AAE	/Rev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By	Comment
202782720-1	11/22/2023	11/22/2023	1	298.95	0.00	0.00		Lockbox Payments
298.95	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	******	Lockbox	Import
202857524-1	02/16/2024	02/16/2024	2	0.00	298.95	0.00	298.95	
298.95	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	******	LAWYERS TITLE	
Check #Name/An	nnt: 136019	LAWYERS TITLE	OF KAN	SAS INC	298.95			
Grand Totals				298.95	298.95	0.00	597.90	
597.90	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00			

Remaining Penal	ies	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00